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Copa Catalana Absoluta 1aD
BARCELONA, 28/10/2023

Prova 11 Fem., 200m  Esquena Copa Catalana Femení
28/10/2023 Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps

1. Zamorano Sanz Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:05.91 20,00
Bonus Extra +4 punts

25m: 14.31 14.31 75m: 45.78 15.95 125m: 1:18.03 15.89 175m: 1:50.22 16.09
50m: 29.83 15.52 100m: 1:02.14 16.36 150m: 1:34.13 16.10 200m: 2:05.91 15.69

2. Pradell Carrasco Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.81 15,00
25m: 14.02 14.02 75m: 47.94 17.05 125m: 1:22.03 16.69 175m: 1:58.24 17.83
50m: 30.89 16.87 100m: 1:05.34 17.40 150m: 1:40.41 18.38 200m: 2:15.81 17.57

3. Torrejon Gascon Xenia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:16.73 14,00
25m: 15.44 15.44 75m: 49.12 17.11 125m: 1:23.59 17.28 175m: 1:59.52 17.79
50m: 32.01 16.57 100m: 1:06.31 17.19 150m: 1:41.73 18.14 200m: 2:16.73 17.21

4. Seco Garcia Carla 00 C.N. Terrassa 2:17.43 13,00
25m: 14.81 14.81 75m: 49.08 17.23 125m: 1:24.19 17.42 175m: 1:59.73 17.60
50m: 31.85 17.04 100m: 1:06.77 17.69 150m: 1:42.13 17.94 200m: 2:17.43 17.70

5. Garcia Kirichenko Cristina 01 C.N. Sabadell 2:17.71 12,00
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 49.65 17.16 125m: 1:25.44 17.93 175m: 2:00.91 17.41
50m: 32.49 16.69 100m: 1:07.51 17.86 150m: 1:43.50 18.06 200m: 2:17.71 16.80

6. Palomino Sucarrats Laia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:18.20 11,00
25m: 15.56 15.56 75m: 49.55 17.24 125m: 1:24.75 17.52 175m: 2:00.89 18.06
50m: 32.31 16.75 100m: 1:07.23 17.68 150m: 1:42.83 18.08 200m: 2:18.20 17.31

7. Ferrer Martinez Àneu 03 C.E. Mediterrani 2:19.60 10,00
25m: 15.15 15.15 75m: 48.45 16.92 125m: 1:23.80 17.83 175m: 2:01.32 18.61
50m: 31.53 16.38 100m: 1:05.97 17.52 150m: 1:42.71 18.91 200m: 2:19.60 18.28

8. Espinosa Alvarez Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:22.69 9,00
25m: 15.93 15.93 75m: 51.09 17.83 125m: 1:27.69 18.22 175m: 2:05.00 18.45
50m: 33.26 17.33 100m: 1:09.47 18.38 150m: 1:46.55 18.86 200m: 2:22.69 17.69

9. Martin Susin Berta 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:23.84 8,00
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 51.47 17.67 125m: 1:28.08 18.41 175m: 2:05.38 18.53
50m: 33.80 17.54 100m: 1:09.67 18.20 150m: 1:46.85 18.77 200m: 2:23.84 18.46

10. Ortiz Martinez Ainhoa 03 C.N. L'Hospitalet 2:24.83 7,00
25m: 16.27 16.27 75m: 51.11 17.71 125m: 1:28.18 18.63 175m: 2:06.08 18.92
50m: 33.40 17.13 100m: 1:09.55 18.44 150m: 1:47.16 18.98 200m: 2:24.83 18.75

11. Perez Barranca Noa 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.06 6,00
25m: 15.94 15.94 75m: 51.36 17.91 125m: 1:28.48 18.65 175m: 2:06.81 19.05
50m: 33.45 17.51 100m: 1:09.83 18.47 150m: 1:47.76 19.28 200m: 2:26.06 19.25

12. Greer Montesinos Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:28.36 5,00
25m: 17.46 17.46 75m: 54.45 18.63 125m: 1:32.34 18.94 175m: 2:09.95 18.50
50m: 35.82 18.36 100m: 1:13.40 18.95 150m: 1:51.45 19.11 200m: 2:28.36 18.41

13. Alcantara Pozo Maite 08 C.N. Mataró 2:30.46 4,00
25m: 16.28 16.28 75m: 53.11 18.67 125m: 1:31.78 19.45 175m: 2:11.02 19.58
50m: 34.44 18.16 100m: 1:12.33 19.22 150m: 1:51.44 19.66 200m: 2:30.46 19.44

14. Perez Garrido Claudia 09 C.N. Mataró 2:33.59 3,00
25m: 16.91 16.91 75m: 53.97 18.47 125m: 1:32.76 23.84 200m: 2:33.59 20.63
50m: 35.50 18.59 100m: 1:08.92 14.95 175m: 2:12.96 40.20

15. Martin Martin Alba 03 C.N. Lleida 2:34.20 2,00
25m: 16.34 16.34 75m: 53.46 18.76 125m: 1:32.73 19.91 175m: 2:13.79 20.57
50m: 34.70 18.36 100m: 1:12.82 19.36 150m: 1:53.22 20.49 200m: 2:34.20 20.41

16. Cortés Banda Paula 10 C.N. Lleida 2:39.24 1,00
25m: 17.60 17.60 75m: 56.64 19.91 125m: 1:37.26 20.28 175m: 2:18.95 20.86
50m: 36.73 19.13 100m: 1:16.98 20.34 150m: 1:58.09 20.83 200m: 2:39.24 20.29


